May 26 2024 (14:40) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - Hyderabad Express/17319 - Exp - SWR
BGK/Bagalkot Junction to HG/Hotgi Junction
4h 21m - 192 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 20:50 0 |1 0 72 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
2 [NGR |Annigeri 21:19 21:20 Tm |0 |1 35 |34 |635 |SWR
3 |GDG |Gadag junction 22:00 22:10 10m [0 |1 58 [59 |[654 [SWR
4 |HLAR |Hole Alur 22:59 23:00 m |0 |1 106 |39 |543 |SWR
5 |BDM |Badami 23:29 23:30 m (2 |1 125 |66 |586 |SWR
6 |[BGK |Bagalkot Junction 23:54 23:59 5m |1 |1 152 |50 |537 |SWR
7 |LMT |Almatti 00:41 00:42 im (1 |2 [187 [63 |[526 |[SWR
8 BSRX Easz(ajvana Bagewadi 00:59 01:00 m |2 |2 204 |41 |579 |SWR

oa
9 |BJP |Vijayapura (Bijapur) 02:05 02:10 5m (1,2 |2 |249 |62 [592 |SWR
10 [IDR |IndiRoad 02:59 03:00 Tm (2 (2 (300 [33 (490 |SWR
11 |HG Hotgi Junction 04:20 04:30 10m (1 |2 (343 (74 |467 [CR
12 |GUR |Ganagapur Road 05:28 05:30 2m |2 |2 |415 |59 |445 [CR
13 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 05:57 06:00 3m |1,2 (2 441 |57 |454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
14 |SDB  |Shahabad 06:28 06:30 2m (2 (2 |468 |21 |404 |CR
15 |WADI |Wadi Junction 07:00 07:05 5m (1,2 (2 |478 |27 |[428 |CR
16 |CT Chittapur 07:39 07:40 m (2 |2 |493 (94 |423 [SCR
17 |SEM  |Sedam 07:54 07:55 im (2 |2 |[516 (83 |413 [SCR
18 |TDU  |Tandur 08:19 08:20 im (1 |2 |549 (87 |457 [SCR
19 |VKB |Vikarabad Junction 08:49 08:50 im (1 |2 [591 (54 |626 [SCR
20 |LPI Lingampalli 09:44 09:45 im |2 |2 |640 |58 |559 [SCR
21 |BMT |Begumpet 10:04 10:05 im |1 |2 |[658 (10 |540 [SCR
22 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 10:40 1 (2 |664 |- 506 |SCR

Nampally

May 26 2024 (14:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



